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06  HOFA RAFFLE  18  Five Points Ferret Refuge  29  The Clay Ferret, Danee DeVore  

 HOFARESCUE.OG   Brenda Taylor,    DaneeDV@cox.net  

   Fivepointsferretrefuge.webs.com    

07  American Ferret Association   FivePointsFerretRefuge@yahoo.com  30  Shannon  Stinson  

 Ferret.org     Slinky’s Treasures  

  19  Crinkle Tunnels by Staci   ShannoneStinson@yahoo.com  

08  Greater Chicago Ferrer Association   Staci L. Lombardo    

 Gcfa.org   CrinkleTunnels.com  31  Rocky’s Creature Comforts  

   Staci@CrinkleTunnels.com   Barb  Clay  –   Poopin Pumpkin  

08  Donna Kalafut     Rockyscreaturecomforts.ecrater.com/  

 dkferret@aol.com  20  Circle B Ferretry    

   Barbara & Dennis Burnett  32  The Full Nelson Ferretry  

09  The Comfy Ferret   Barbaraburnett1220.com   Melissa & Jason Nelson  

 Thecomfyferret.com     TheFullNelsonFerretry.weebly.com  

 thecomfyferret@gmail.com  21  Angela Neiswenter   Cpc.melissan@gmail.com  

   Princess Lacy’s Shoppe    

10  Casey ’ s Hidden Pantry   www.Etsy.com/shop/princesslacysshoppe  33  Healing Hearts Ferret Rescue  

 Caseyshiddenpantry.co   Oxford Ferret Rescue    Crystal   Walko  

   oxfordRescue.org   HHferretrescue@yahoo.com  

11  Beds By Shelly      

 Shelly McAllister  22  Mother Dooker  34  Pat Highley  

 bedsbyshelly@comcast.net   http://www.motherdooker.com/   Noah’s Ark Ferretry  

   Visit us on  Facebok   NoahsArkFerretry@gmail.com  

12  Kritter Koncepts, Barry & Kathy Fritz      

 KritterKoncepts.net  23  Guten Morgan Ferret Finery  35  HOFA Garage Sale  

   http://www.facebook.com/gutenmorga   Hofashelterchair@yahoo.com  

13  Saling Wines      

14  Scarlett's   Happy Dookers Ferretry  24  Ravensnest Ferrets,  Ruth Heller    

 Scarlett Gray - Saling   ferrethealer@aol.com  36  Woodlands Ferretry  

 Scarletts - HappyDookers.com     Peggy Martin  

 ScarlettG@aol.com  25  Pat Gearhart   WoodlandsFerretry@yahoo.com  

   Patshound2003@yahoo.com    

15  Ferret Trax  –   Peg Francisco    37  Jackie’s Tweet Angels  

 azwidget@toast.net  26  Dee Gage, Midwest Ferret Fellowship   Jackie Ferguson  

  27  West Michigan Ferret Connection   Tweety1319@aol.com  

16  PVO Ferrets, Pam VanOverloop   www.midwestferretfellowship.org/    

 PVOFerrets.com   dmgage@att.net  38  Four Paws Wrecking Crew  

 pamvano@aol.com     Joe and Suzy Hahn  

  28  Ferradise..Ferrets in Paradise   Fourpawswrecking.com  

17  Dave Wooldridge Woodcraft   Ferradise.com   Info@fourpawswrecking.com  

 Wooldridge.woodcraft@gmail.com      
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